FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT
2018 Product Brochure
Leading the Way In!
(304) 855-7080
FIRE HOSE KITS
When it comes to firefighting,

Amercian made components
packaged for durability and
rapid deployment to give
our customers the best fire
protection in the industry.
Standard Product Features:
• MSHA approved, 1.5” single jacket hose with NPSH couplings (double jacket hose and NST
couplings available upon request)
• Hose sections are lapped and velcro banded for tangle free deployment
• Mine Guardian 95 gpm fully adjustable fog nozzle with pistol grip and ball shut-off
• Steel spanner wrench fits up to 2.5” couplings
• Crush and water proof storage case with reflexite for high visibilty
• Serial numbered case for pressure test tracking
• Hose pressure test exchange program provided for additional fee
Ordering Information:
FIREPKG-100  100’ FIRE HOSE KIT, 1.5” NPSH
FIREPKG-250  250’ FIRE HOSE KIT, 1.5” NPSH
FIREPKG-500  500’ FIRE HOSE KIT, 1.5” NPSH
*NST/NH KITS AVAILABLE
HOSE, NOZZLES, & ADAPTERS
Our fire hose is MSHA approved and
100% Amercian Made by the leadnig
US manufacturer.
Product Features:
• MSHA approved inner liner with mildew resistant polyester outer jacket
• 1.5” annodized aluminum couplings
• Single jacket: 300 psi (service test), 600 psi (proof test), 900 psi (burst test)
• Double jacket: 400 psi (service test), 800 psi (proof test), 1200 psi (burst test)
* OTHER SIZES AND THREAD CHOICE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
Ordering Information:
FIRELINE-50   50’ MSHA, SINGLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NPSH
FIRELINE-50-NH  50’ MSHA, SINGLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NST/NH
FIRELINE-50D  50’ MSHA, DOUBLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NPSH
FIRELINE-50D-NH  50’ MSHA, DOUBLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NST/NH
FIRELINE-100  100’ MSHA, SINGLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NPSH
FIRELINE-100-NH  100’ MSHA, SINGLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NST/NH
FIRELINE-100D  100’ MSHA, DOUBLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NPSH
FIRELINE-100D-NH 100’ MSHA, DOUBLE JACKET FIRE HOSE, 1.5” NST/NH
HOSE, NOZZLES, & ADAPTERS
The Mine Guardian nozzle
was designed and built to our
specifications for coal mine fire